Text Dollars 

Total Proposal 

Sum of Base Bid plus Alternate Prices. 

Basis of Selection 

Amount: 

($  ) 

Text Dollars 

This amount includes all allowances and contingency funds identified in the Agreement form or other documents in 

the bid package. 

45,000.00forty-five thousand dollars

2,044,612.00two million forty-four thousand six hundred and twelve

2,089,612.00two million eighty-nine thousand six hundred and twelve

04/30/2024

$53,450
K&D Landscaping
831-728-4018 Watsonville 664584 1000003902

$90,300
Coastwide 
Environmental

831-761-5511

Watsonville 523560 1000001357

Foothill A/C & 
Heating

408-395-2500

Los Gatos 363862 1000000433

Landscaping/